,4th Floor, Wework Chromium – Powai, Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link,Rd, Raje Sambhaji Nagar, Marol, 
Andheri,MUMBAI,400076 

,Maharashtra,India

(Formerly known as Kiranakart Technologies Private Limited)

20250818-K18L1Payment Ref No.

18/08/2025Payment Posting Date

2000055816Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PVT LTDPayee

18/08/2025Payment Date

251,292.91Amount

* TWO LAKH FIFTY ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY TWO RUPEES NINETY ONE PAISE 
ONLY

Amount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

4513 Invoice Payment 1900315272 GTMH/253107
83

40,606.78 INR 34.82 40,571.96

4514 Invoice Payment 1900315313 GTMH/253107